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Niobium pentoxide powder

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

BAM-S011
5049

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Fluorine (F)
Aluminium (Al)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)
Tantalum (Ta)
Molybdenum (Mo)

Nickel (Ni)

CAS number
[7782-41-4]
[7429-90-5]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-25-7]
[7439-98-7]
[7440-02-0]

Concentration/Value
0,0128

0,000029
0,0000031
0,000004

0,000026

0,0008

< 0,000005

< 0,00003

Unit
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%
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